POS

16

17
18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

KIPPURE

Wed
NUM
286

45
240
41
95
71

248

23
22
241

196
388
122

128

113

76
87
387

391
84
74
264
390
36
66

268
77
17

69
152

392

44
234
144

231

6th August 1997

NAME

David McPhillips
Paul Nolan

Pat Farrelly
Simon Walters
John Brennan
Ken McCarthy

Brendan Delaney

Joe Feeney
Eddie Reid
Denis Reidy

Martin Flynn
Michael Trevor

John McDonnell
Fergus Brien
Thomas Galvin

Johnny McElhinney

Stephen Rowe
Brian Lambe

Damien Cashin

Dave Weston
Philip Brennan
Douglas Corrie
Fiona Reid
Michael Mangan
David Simpson
Leo Donovan

Paul Dodd
Eddie Harrison

Andrew O'Mullane
Nigel Creighton
Gerard Cahillane
Denis Cagney
Geoff Smith

Gavan Doherty
Kim Ging

Patrick Geoghegan

Aidan Burke

MV
MV
MV

MV

MV
M16
MV

M16

MV

MV

MSV

Dry/Wet underfoot
CAT

CLUB

GEN

Cnoc

CNOC

Dunboyne
Dunboyne

Ajax

Ajax

B'Ham Rowheath
DSD

Portmarnock
TOCAC
Ajax

Setanta

Setanta O.C

Fingal

Setanta

Ajax

Portmarnock

GEN

GEN

TIME
43.13

44.49

45.46

46.05

46.20

46.24

46.53

4713
47.33
47.38

48.14
49.09
49.20

50.00

50.25

50.26

52.06
52.31
52.31

52.41

52.56

53.22

53.28

53.47

54.37

55.16

55.40
55.46
56.39

56.49

57.33

57.45

58.07

58.14

58.34

58.54

59.09



38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49

50

51

52

53
54

55

35 Mark Donlon
299 Kevin Murray
191 Ray Linn

117 Danny Toye

86 Sean Lambe
168 Ray Carpenter
70 Padraic Hamrock
237 Eddie McGovern
37 Nina Philips

176 Paul Ryan

111 Jimmy O'Brien
94 Gordon Douglas
204 Chris Bradley
93 James Higgins
395 Amanda Fennell
24 Eileen Walsh
292 Marina Dunne
146 Melanie R. Walsh
Short Course

266 Paul Chapman
389 Paul Trevor

233 Karl Hogan

288 Ameer Awadalla
267 Donagh Cagney
229 Kevin Rowe

255 Brian Doyle

M14

MV

MSV

MSV

MV

MSV
MV

MV

m M m M

M14
M14

M14

M14

M14

M14

DSD

3ROC

Ajax

Donore Harriers

Dunboyne

Dunboyne
B'Ham Rowheath

59.37
59.47

60.20

61.12

61.41

62.14

62.15

62.32

62.37

65.01

66.21

66.49

69.38

73.02

74.42

91.22
91.22

91.22

21.54
21.59

26.04

26.07

29.06

34.37

34.40



